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GENERAL TOLERANCES

ON LENGTHS

 

0.5 - 6 0.1mm

6 - 30 0.2mm

30 - 120 0.3mm

120 - 400 0.5mm

400 - 1000 0.8mm

1000 - 2000 1.2mm

2000 - 4000 2.0mm

MASS

0.023 kg

  2:1

3 DIMENSIONS CHANGED

21/08/19

A.P

2 ADDED DIMENSIONS

16/08/19

A.P

1 VALIDATION COMPLETE
09/06/17
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REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

67,0

28,5

7,0

52,0

12,3

2 x 6,3 x 8,1

SLOTS

3,5

29,0

24,5

ACETAL

RESIN, BLACK

SMOOTH-BLACK


